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mifiZ (Summary)

FEER&E# (Production Name)
f#&i® (Description)

BE (Host)

BiF (Application)

MEBREE (Reactivity)

FEsatdsE (Performance)

{BEX¥ (Conjugation)
&% (Modification)
R#8! (Isotype)
& (Clonality)

fest (Form)

f#hi%BE (Storage)

fitF8#& (Buffer)

gk (Purification)

BEREE (Immunogen)

EHE® (Gene Name)

72 (Alternative Names)

EHEID (Gene ID)
FEHID (SwissProt ID)

Fmif (Application)

ELL (Dilution Ratio)
EASFE (Molecular Weight)

MAP3K4 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody
Recombinant rabbit monoclonal antibody
Rabbit

WB,IHC

Human

Unconjugated

Unmodified

19G

Monoclonal

Liquid

Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid
freeze/thaw cycles.

Purified antibody in PBS with 0.05% sodium azide,0.05% protective protein
and 50% glycerol.

Affinity Purification

MAP3K4

MAP three kinase 1; MAP/ERK kinase kinase 4; MAP3K4; MAPK/ERK kinase
kinase 4; MAPKKK4; MEK kinase 4; MEKK4; Mitogen-activated protein kinase
kinase kinase 4; MTK1; predicted protein of HQ0412; PRO0412; ;MEKK4

QIY6R4.A synthesized peptide derived from human MEKK4

WB 1:1000-1:2000,IHC 1:100-1:200
Calculated MW: 182 kDa ; Observed MW: 190 kDa
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HRES (Background)
Component of a protein kinase signal transduction cascade. Activates the CSBP2, P38 and JNK MAPK pathways, but not the

ERK pathway. Specifically phosphorylates and activates MAP2K4 and MAP2K6.

ifstsntask (Research Area)

B/ (Image Data)

KDa

250

150

100

75

50

37

25

20

is

io

Western blot analysis of MAP3K4 expression in 293T cell lysate.

=BT (Note)
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